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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:22.502 12:07:29.363 2 02:40.070 12:01:53.520
Po. 1-# 771 CROCIS. - Yamaha
5 04:27.254 12:11:56.617 3 02:33.190 12:04:26.710
1 02:52.477 12:02:29.655
4 02:26.324 12:06:53.034
2 02:39.090 12:05:08.745 Po. 7 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Suzuki
5 02:34.180 12:09:27.214
3 02:22.844 12:07:31.589 1 02:41.042 12:02:22.845
6 04:12.556 12:13:39.770
4 02:18.784 12:09:50.373 2 02:39.208 12:05:02.053
5 02:43.819 12:12:34.192 3 04:35.235 12:09:37.288 Po. 13 - # 447 COGO A. - Yamaha
4 02:22.748 12:12:00.036 1 02:38.496 12:01:36.403
Po. 2 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - Yamaha
2 02:35.289 12:04:11.692
1 02:35.231 12:00:46.688 Po. 8 - # 622 RAVERA L. - Yamaha
3 02:26.525 12:06:38.217
2 02:24.003 12:03:10.691 1 02:39.254 12:02:46.164
4 02:41.619 12:09:19.836
3 02:20.360 12:05:31.051 2 02:25.051 12:05:11.215
5 02:27.071 12:11:46.907
4 03:08.992 12:08:40.043 3 02:23.983 12:07:35.198
5 02:19.950 12:10:59.993 4 04:51.236 12:12:26.434 Po. 14 - # 19 VERGNANO M. - Suzuki
1 03:27.772 11:58:45.599
Po. 3 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Husgvarna Po.9 - # 111 TORELLI P. - KTM
2 02:56.605 12:01:42.204
1 02:25.023 12:00:04.698 1 03:03.073 11:58:17.568
3 02:38.102 12:04:20.306
2 02:56.585 12:03:01.283 2 02:46.151 12:01:03.719
4 05:33.710 12:09:54.016
3 02:20.102 12:05:21.385 3 02:53.177 12:03:56.896
5 02:26.531 12:12:20.547
4 04:32.844 12:09:54.229 4 02:29.273 12:06:26.169
5 02:38.524 12:09:04.693 Po. 15 - # 512 MILIZIA L. - Honda
Po. 4 - #9 POLIDORI A. - Yamaha
6 02:25.270 12:11:29.963 1 02:33.586 12:05:40.186
1 03:29.187 11:59:27.276
2 02:29.106 12:08:09.292
2 02:59.886 12:02:27.162 Po. 10 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Husqvarna
3 02:26.990 12:10:36.282
3 02:27.864 12:04:55.026 1 03:04.793 11:58:14.490
4 02:48.964 12:07:43.990 2 02:39.093 12:00:53.583 Po. 16 - # 651 LEONOV V. - Suzuki
5 02:20.980 12:10:04.970 3 02:25.979 12:03:19.562 1 02:46.001 12:00:50.072
6 04:12.440 12:14:17.410 4 02:40.377 12:05:59.939 2 03:25.828 12:04:15.900
5 02:57.942 12:08:57.881 3 02:27.882 12:06:43.782
Po. 5 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Honda
6 04:07.152 12:13:05.033 4 04:39.952 12:11:23.734
1 02:35.240 12:01:50.620
2 02:30.220 12:04:20.840 Po. 11 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM Po. 17 - # 995 CALISTI F. - KTM
3 05:04.873 12:09:25.713 1 02:43.313 12:02:40.416 1 02:58.318 11:58:08.177
4 02:21.446 12:11:47.159 2 02:47.494 12:05:27.910 2 02:37.437 12:00:45.614
3 02:39.506 12:08:07.416 3 03:02.186 12:03:47.800
Po. 6 - # 997 RIGHI R. - Husgvarna
4 02:26.017 12:10:33.433 4 02:28.549 12:06:16.349
1 04:02.988 11:59:30.512
5 02:54.020 12:09:10.369
2 02:31.324 12:02:01.836 Po. 12 - # 127 PACINI M. - Suzuki
6 02:55.053 12:12:05.422
3 03:05.025 12:05:06.861 1 03:25.051 11:59:13.450

Fastest lap: 02:18.784
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Campionato MX1 MX2 Citta di Castello R MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 03:48.147 12:10:13.041 5 03:44.454 12:12:10.430
Po. 18 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda
1 02:36.814 12:00:58.243 Po. 24 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - Honda Po. 30 - # 252 ROSOLIA B. - Yamaha
2 02:39.631 12:03:37.874 1 03:21.155 11:59:06.577 1 03:15.320 11:58:35.921
3 02:28.675 12:06:06.549 2 02:54.281 12:02:00.858 2 02:59.957 12:01:35.878
4 02:49.850 12:08:56.399 3 02:35.676 12:04:36.534 3 02:44.077 12:04:19.955
5 04:00.527 12:12:56.926 4 03:28.992 12:08:05.526 4 02:41.283 12:07:01.238
5 02:30.440 12:10:35.966 5 02:40.121 12:09:41.359
Po. 19 - # 57 SACCHINI C. - Honda
6 02:35.800 12:12:17.159
1 02:46.906 12:00:46.268 Po. 25 - # 155 RAMON D. - Suzuki
2 02:36.081 12:03:22.349 1 02:48.636 12:02:21.618 Po. 31 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Suzuki
3 02:50.366 12:06:12.715 2 04:13.253 12:06:34.871 1 03:04.660 11:58:31.275
4 02:38.881 12:08:51.596 3 02:30.452 12:09:05.323 2 02:36.837 12:01:08.112
5 02:28.728 12:11:20.324 4 02:54.073 12:11:59.396 3 02:37.050 12:03:45.162
Po. 20 - # 372 BARANOV I. - KTM Po. 26 - # 228 MATTARA G. - Husqvarna Po. 32 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda
1 02:53.662 12:02:06.722 1 03:00.602 12:02:32.319 1 04:04.707 11:59:48.800
2 02:34.508 12:04:41.230 2 02:41.200 12:05:13.519 2 02:50.139 12:02:38.939
3 02:28.842 12:07:10.072 3 02:39.421 12:07:52.940 3 02:41.941 12:05:20.880
4 03:13.312 12:10:23.384 4 02:31.089 12:10:24.029 4 02:36.898 12:07:57.778
5 03:13.089 12:11:10.867
Po. 21 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM Po. 27 - # 413 BAZZUCCHI D. - Honda
1 03:12.365 11:58:37.740 1 02:47.260 12:02:11.773 Po. 33 - # 854 CARLINI G. - KTM
2 02:48.228 12:01:25.968 2 02:37.804 12:04:49.577 1 03:25.821 11:58:42.522
3 02:36.698 12:04:02.666 3 04:50.659 12:09:40.236 2 03:09.750 12:01:52.272
4 04:20.355 12:08:23.021 4 02:32.127 12:12:12.363 3 02:53.027 12:04:45.299
5 02:29.401 12:10:52.422 4 02:37.703 12:07:23.002
Po. 28 - # 17 SIGONI T. - KTM
5 02:58.205 12:10:21.207
Po. 22 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki 1 03:04.874 11:58:25.726
1 03:00.441 12:02:19.592 2 02:38.883 12:01:04.609 Po. 34 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - Kawasaki
2 02:31.318 12:04:50.910 3 02:38.988 12:03:43.597 1 02:54.719 12:02:04.588
3 02:29.707 12:07:20.617 4 06:02.181 12:09:45.778 2 02:55.132 12:04:59.720
4 03:55.735 12:11:16.352 5 02:33.583 12:12:19.361 3 02:50.931 12:07:50.651
4 02:37.738 12:10:28.389
Po. 23 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM Po. 29 - # 123 DOLCE M. - KTM
1 03:07.823 11:58:26.863 1 02:54.533 11:58:01.618
2 02:39.206 12:01:06.069 2 02:45.560 12:00:47.178
3 02:48.746 12:03:54.815 B] 05:03.214 12:05:50.392
4 02:30.079 12:06:24.894 4 02:35.584 12:08:25.976

Fastest lap: 02:18.784
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 35 - # 157 PETRUCCIOLI M. - Honda

1 03:26.658 11:59:02.089
2 02:45.291 12:01:47.380
3 02:47.382 12:04:34.762
4 02:41.561 12:07:16.323
5 02:42.353 12:09:58.676
6 03:13.751 12:13:12.427

Po. 36 - # 222 MARCHETTI M. - Suzuki

1 03:24.318 11:58:33.822
2 03:06.575 12:01:40.397
3 03:00.019 12:04:40.416
4 06:19.254 12:10:59.670

Po. 37 - # 606 GALASSI S. - TM

1 03:48.286 11:59:17.679
2 03:26.834 12:02:44.513
3 03:18.784 12:06:03.297
4 03:35.667 12:09:38.964
5 04:35.324 12:14:14.288

Fastest lap: 02:18.784
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